 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS  REV. A     09/2024 Page 1
te.com
SURFACE MOUNT NTC
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
FOR SPACE APPLICATIONS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Glass Coated NTC Thermistor Sensors welded to 26AWG wires and
encapsulated using thermally conductive epoxy resin on a flat aluminum

Variant
No.
ESA
QPL
Resistance
(Ω) at 25°C
Wire
Length
(mm)
Operating
Temperature
(°C)
 TE Connectivity
Engineering Model Part
No.
GAG15K4D489 G15K4D489 400601408 08 Yes 15,000 381 ± 25 -60 to +160  11021181-00
GAG10K4D453 G10K4D453 400601409 09 Yes 10,000 525 ± 25 -60 to +160  11021206-00
GAG2K7D411LEVB G2K7D411 400601410 10 No 2,000 305 ± 25 -40 to +125  11021203-01
GAG4K7D421LEVB G4K7D421 400601411 11 No 4,000 305 ± 25 -40 to +125  11021203-00
GAG100K6D487LEVB G100K6D487 400601412 12 No 100,000 305 ± 25 +25 to +160  11021202-00
GAG15K4D589LEVB G15K4D589 400601413 13 Yes 15,000 381 ± 25 -60 to +160  11024509-00
GAG10K4D451 G10K4D451 400601414 14 No 10,000 525 ± 25 -60 to +160  11021206-01
 Controlling Specifications:  ESCC Generic Specification No. 4006 and ESCC Detail Specification No. 4006014.
 Flight Models: All Flight Model part numbers listed above are tested as per ESCC Generic Specification No. 4006, Chart
F2 and Chart F3.
 Non-Flight Models: LVT (Lot Validation Testing) as per ESCC Generic Specification No. 4006 Chart F4 can also be